Night Shift Allowance         8.653,13   10.729,88
 Utility Allowance             2.600,00    6.206,45

(*) denotes back pay adjustment.

59.247,97    131.504,66                             3.263,97     8.507,66

55.984,00

FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY FOUR RUPEES

486.263,00
                                                 0,00
                                                 0,00
                                                 0,00
                                                 0,00

[...]

Night Shift Allowance         16,337.10  27,066.98
 Utility Allowance              2,600.00   8,806.45

(*) denotes back pay adjustment.

66,931.94    198,436.60                             3,263.94    11,771.60

63,668.00

SIXTY THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT RUPEES

502,600.00
                                                 0.00
                                                 0.00
                                                 0.00
                                                 0.00

[...]

Utility Allowance              2,600.00  11,406.45
 Public Holiday Pay             2,215.12   2,215.12

(*) denotes back pay adjustment.

79,669.21    278,105.81                             3,264.21    15,035.81

76,405.00

SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE RUPEES

506,680.00
                                                 0.00
                                                 0.00
                                                 0.00
                                                 0.00